(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged /charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, SURAT ADAJAN
Branch, Secured Creditor, wit[ be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 20.11.2075, for recovery of Rs. 29,60,128.24 (Rupees Twenty-Nine Lakh Sixty Thousand
One Hundred Twenty Eight and Paise Twenty Four only) as on 30.O7 .2025 plus further lnterest
and charges less recovery thereon to Canara Bank SURAT ADAJAN Branch, from GAJANANDABHAI
A DONGARDIVE, JYOTI GAJANAN DONGARDIVE, PRAVIN ANANDBHAI DONGARDIVE
(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & 1.